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Adair, Rod

Box 96
Roswell, NM 88202

rod.adair@state.nm.us

(R-Chaves & Eddy-33)

627-8372

Altamirano, Ben D.

1123 Santa Rita Street
Silver City, NM 88061

(D-Catron, Grant & Socorro-28)

538-3525

Aragon, Manny M.

Drawer Z
Albuquerque, NM 87103

(D-Bernalillo & Valencia-14)

877-7384 877-8447

Beffort, Sue Wilson

1516 Gray Rock Place NE
Albuquerque, NM 87112

sue.wilsonbeffort@state.nm.us

(R-Bernalillo, Santa Fe & Torrance-19)

292-7116

Boitano, Mark

4108 Asper Ct. NE
Albuquerque, NM 87111

mark.boitano@state.nm.us

(R-Bernalillo-18)

798-9219

Campos, Pete

500 Raynolds Avenue
Las Vegas, NM 87701

(D-DeB, Guad, Lincoln & San Miguel- 8)

454-5700 425-0508

Carraro, Joseph J.

10216 Carraro Place NW
Albuquerque, NM 87114

joecarraro@aol.com

(R-Bernalillo & Sandoval-23)

898-9369

Cisneros, Carlos R.

Box 1129
Questa, NM 87556

carlos.cisneros@state.nm.us

(D-Mora, Santa Fe & Taos- 6)

586-0873

Cravens, Kent L.

10717 Richfield Avenue NE
Albuquerque, NM 87122

(R-Bernalillo-21)

294-1368 858-0799

Duran, Dianna J.

909 8th Street
Tularosa, NM 88352

dianna.duran@state.nm.us

(R-Otero-40)

439-2716 585-9896

Feldman, Dede

1821 Meadowview NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104

dedefeld@aol.com

(D-Bernalillo-13)

242-1997

Fidel, Joseph A.

Box 968
Grants, NM 87020

(D-Cibola, Socorro & Valencia-30)

287-4432 287-4864

Garcia, Mary Jane M.

Box 22
Dona Ana, NM 88032

maryjane.garcia@state.nm.us

(D-Dona Ana-36)

523-0440 526-5048

Gorham, Ramsay L.

805 Salamanca NW
Albuquerque, NM 87107

(R-Bernalillo-10)

761-4255 345-7116

Griego, Phil A.

Box 10
San Jose, NM 87565

phil.griego@state.nm.us

(D-Bern.,L.A.,Sand.,S.M.,S.F.,Tor-39)

988-2233 421-2863

Harden, Clinton D., Jr.

1348 CRH
Clovis, NM 88101

charden@theosogroup.com

(R-Col,Cur,Hard,S.M.,Quay & Union- 7)

389-1248

Ingle, Stuart

2106 West University Drive
Portales, NM 88130

(R-Chaves, Curry & Roosevelt-27)

356-3088

Jennings, Timothy Z.

Box 1797
Roswell, NM 88202-1797

(D-Chaves, Eddy & Otero-32)

623-8331 623-9378

Kernan, Gay G.

928 W Mesa Verde
Hobbs, NM 88240

ggkern@gte.net

(R-Curry, Lea & Roosevelt-42)

397-2536

Kidd, Don

Box 1358
Carlsbad, NM 88221

(R-Eddy, Lea & Otero-34)

887-6686 885-5204

Komadina, Steve

Box 2085
Corrales, NM 87048

komadina@stevekomadina.com

(R-Bernalillo & Sandoval- 9)

893-2840 898-0864

Kysar, Raymond L.

300 W. Arrington
Farmington, NM 87401

(R-San Juan-2)

325-4561 325-3041

Leavell, Carroll H.

Drawer D
Jal, NM 88252

leavell4@leaco.net

(R-Eddy & Lea-41)

395-2535 395-3154

Lopez, Linda M.

9132 Suncrest SW
Albuquerque, NM 87121

(D-Bernalillo-11)

831-4148

Maes, Roman M. III

1488 B St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87505

rmaes3@aol.com

(D-Santa Fe-25)

982-9508 982-0804

Martinez, Richard C.

Box 934
Espanola, NM 87532

(D-L. A., Rio Arriba & Sandoval- 5)

753-8027

McSorley, Cisco

1200 Pennsylvania Avenue
Albuquerque, NM 87110

cisco.mcsorley@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-16)

268-7000

Nava, Cynthia

3002 Broadmoor
Las Cruces, NM 88001

cynthia.nava@state.nm.us

(D-Dona Ana-31)

882-6200 526-4111
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Papen, Mary Kay

904 Conway Avenue
Las Cruces, NM 88005

(D-Dona Ana-38)

524-4462

Payne, William H.

Box 14823
Albuquerque, NM 87191

william.payne@state.nm.us

(R-Bernalillo-20)

884-6872 293-5703

Pinto, John

Box 163
Tohatchi, NM 87325

(D-McKinley & San Juan- 3)

((92) 871-6952

Rainaldi, Lidio G.

1101 Martinelli
Gallup, NM 87301

(D-Cibola & McKinley- 4)

863-3643

Rawson, Leonard Lee

Box 996
Las Cruces, NM 88004

lee.rawson@state.nm.us

(R-Dona Ana, Otero & Sierra-37)

528-1801

Robinson, Shannon

716 Indiana SE
Albuquerque, NM 87108

shannon.robinson@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-17)

247-2972 262-0815

Rodriguez, Nancy

1838 Camino La Canada
Santa Fe, NM 87501

(D-Santa Fe-24)

983-8913

Romero, Richard M.

907 Silver Avenue SW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

richard.romero@state.nm.us

(D-Bernalillo-12)

766-9654

Sanchez, Bernadette M.

7712 Ranchwood NW
Albuquerque, NM 87120

(D-Bernalillo-26)

839-9122

Sanchez, Michael S.

3 Bunton Road
Belen, NM 87002

(D-Valencia-29)

865-0688 865-5583

Sharer, William E.

Box 203
Farmington, NM 87499

(R-San Juan- 1)

325-5055 564-8640

Smith, John Arthur

Box 998
Deming, NM 88030

john.smith@state.nm.us

(D-Dona Ana, Hidalgo, Luna & Sierra-35)

546-4979 546-8546

Snyder, H. Diane

7006 Elna Court NE
Albuquerque, NM 87110

(R-Bernalillo-15)

830-1669

Tsosie, Leonard

Box 1003
Crownpoint, NM 87313

(D-Bern, L.A., McK, R.A., Sandoval-22)

        Prepared by:  New Mexico Legislative Council Service - 411 State Capitol -  Santa Fe, New Mexico 87501 -  986-4600


